
Lender Loan Officer Address Office Phone Mobile NMLS# Email

Caliber Home Loans    Craig Prickett Pembroke Pines, FL 33024 954-558-4430 954-558-4430 268694 craig.prickett@caliberhomeloans.com

Caliber Home Loans Martine Lebel Plantation, Fl  33324 954-204-5122 954-204-5122 982921 martine.lebel@caliberhomeloans.com

Chase Patrick Eichholtz Sunrise, FL  33323 954-257-0014 954-257-0014 patrick.e.eichholtz@chase.com

Chase   Devon Stubbs Pembroke Pines, FL 33026 954-399-0027 954-399-0027 257460 devon.stubbs@chase.com

Citibank Sean Brown Deerfield Beach, FL  33442 954-570-6610 917-541-8337 727795 sean.brown@citi.com

Loan Simple Beth Novak Pembroke Pines, FL 33024 321-759-5808 321-759-5808 336982 beth4homeloans@outlook.com

Flagship Financial Services  

Lisa Kislia                          

Debbie Healy Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33309 954-771-8984

561-289-4534        

954-675-6000 352483 flagshipfinancial@msn.com

Florida Community Bank Robin Holley Weston, FL  33331 954-984-3314 954-557-5591 484758 rholley@fcb1923.com

Gibraltar Private Juan Rojas Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33301 800-896-2265 504532 jrojas@gibraltarprivate.com

Gulf Atlantic Funding Group

Jose Rosario                      

Rosie Rosario Davie, Fl 33328 954-252-1760 954-214-9470 298918 rosariomortgage@hotmail.com

New Penn Financial Veronica Sylvester Ft. Lauderdale, FL  33309 954-240-0140 342305 vsylvester@newpennfinancial.com

SunTrust Monica Coward Sunrise, FL  33323 954-471-3043 954-471-3043 659587 monica.coward@suntrust.com

         Please contact a lender on this list to start the approval process.

Community Redevelopment Associates of Florida, Inc does not endorse any listed Lender. Neither does any participating municipality.

Because a lender is on this list, doesn't automatically guarantee that every lender will be able to do every loan.

Correction to contact info - 1/8/2016 - All Previous Versions Outdated

Purchase assistance programs administered by CRA for Pembroke Pines, Miramar and Coconut Creek

contact list
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